



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 1123/2018 & CM APPL. 52798/2018 -Dir.**
CM APPL. 52800/2018 -Addl. Evi.
CM APPL. 17042/2019 -Dir. for Release & CM APPL. 17043/2019
-Ex.
IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURNACE CO LTD

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Dhananjai Rana, Adv.

versus

PARAS RAM & ORS

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

18.04.2023

%

1. Service report qua respondent nos. 1 & 2 is still awaited.
2. List before the learned Registrar for completion of service on 22.05.2023.

REKHA PALLI, J

APRIL 18, 2023

acm